BOARD AGENDA ITEM
April 21, 2015
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc



juswyoeny

“ .._N__Lq

© 00'H00°65$ (2-1) stopio-aimyd (810,

00'601°9$ T# Joplo Jo3uey)y
00°$68°CS$ 1# wpro oFueyy

YBLES FENIE JATIS

29 SIPPIAL UOJUS{[ MON] “ATe] _

wa:w__._o_Eﬁ__

dejoq.

it __ i 7 | u:@ﬁ?oa radieny o nosm:ﬁm& mmﬁw

o~ swenpsalong

S70C 'I& Yolelw — §TOT ‘T Alenuef

UIp293X3 JON SIopIC obUEy)
uonesnp3 Jo pieog oy 07 ojepdf] Ajiorien




